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Presidents and First Ladies

1. George Washington ____ 

2. Franklin D. Roosevelt ____ 

3. Bill Clinton ____ 

4. Lyndon B. Johnson ____ 

5. John Adams ____ 

6. Calvin Coolidge ____ 

7. Abraham Lincoln ____ 

8. John F. Kennedy ____ 

9. Richard M. Nixon ____ 

10. Dwight D. Eisenhower ____ 

11. Jimmy Carter ____ 

12. Gerald R. Ford ____ 

13. James Madison ____ 

14. Herbert Hoover ____ 

15. Ronald Reagan ____ 

16. William H. Taft ____ 

17. Harry S. Truman ____ 

18. George H. W. Bush ____

Match the U.S. president to his wife.

A. Helen 

B. Lady Bird 

C. Pat 

D. Martha 

E. Barbara 

F. Betty 

G. Mary Todd 

H. Hillary 

I. Bess 

J. Dolley 

K. Jacqueline 

L. Eleanor 

M. Grace 

N. Abigail 

O. Mamie  

P. Rosalynn 

Q. Nancy 

R. Lou
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Presidents and First Ladies
(solution)

1. George Washington 

2. Franklin D. Roosevelt 

3. Bill Clinton 

4. Lyndon B. Johnson 

5. John Adams 

6. Calvin Coolidge 

7. Abraham Lincoln 

8. John F. Kennedy 

9. Richard M. Nixon 

10. Dwight D. Eisenhower 

11. Jimmy Carter 

12. Gerald R. Ford 

13. James Madison 

14. Herbert Hoover 

15. Ronald Reagan 

16. William H. Taft 

17. Harry S. Truman 

18. George H. W. Bush

D.	Martha 

L.	 Eleanor 

H.	Hillary 

B.	 Lady Bird 

N.	Abigail 

M.	Grace 

G.	Mary Todd 

K.	 Jacqueline 

C.	 Pat 

O.	Mamie 

P.	 Rosalynn 

F.	 Betty 

J.	 Dolley 

R.	 Lou 

Q.	Nancy 

A.	 Helen 

I.	 Bess 

E.	 Barbara


